
WIND ENERGY
ELECTRONIC BOLTING SOLUTIONS

www.radtorque.com



LIGHTER

FASTER

QUIETER

MAKING OTHER TORQUE SYSTEMS OBSOLETEMAKING OTHER TORQUE SYSTEMS OBSOLETE
Available with torque ranging from 100 - 6000 ft. lbs.

LIGHTER

With unsurpassed power-to-weight ratio
and the convenience of a lightweight
ultra-durable portable carrying case, the
E-RAD torque system eliminates the need to
move heavy hydraulic pumps reducing operator
fatigue.

QUIETER

The E-RAD electronic torque system operates at 75db
reducing the noise level considerably from hydraulic
wrenches.

FASTER
Compared to hydraulic wrenches, the E-RAD electronic
torque system decreased tightening times by up to
300% through the delivery of smooth continuous torque.



E-RAD TOUCH

MAKING OTHER TORQUE SYSTEMS OBSOLETEMAKING OTHER TORQUE SYSTEMS OBSOLETE

E-RAD TOUCH

New Touch Screen Controller

• Field calibration

• Torque and angle

• Data collection

E-RAD 700

E-RAD 1200

E-RAD 2000

E-RAD 2500
COMP

E-RAD 3000

E-RAD 4000

E-RAD 6000

14991

12313

12314

15710

12703

13992

15952

0.75”0.75”

1.0”

1.0”

1.0”

1.0”

1.5”

1.5”

100

200

250

250

500

800

1500

700

1200

2000

2500

3000

4000

6000

12

15

18

18

24

31

29

11.75”

12.75”

13.25”

14.25”

15.5”

16.7”

15.5”

2.4”

3.0”

3.0”

3.0”

3.4”

4.0”

4.0”

2.5”

3.25”

3.5”

3.0”

3.5”

4.0”

4.0”

9.5”

9.5”

10.0”

7.75”

10.0”

10.0”

10.0”

DIMENSION
A

DIMENSION
B

DIMENSION
C

DIMENSION
DWEIGHT (lbs.)TOOL MODELPART

NUMBER DRIVE SIZE TORQUE (ft. lbs.)
LOW       HIGH

Please contact us
for further information.

1.800.983.0044
www.radtorque.com

Why the E-RAD torque system is preferred by the
wind industry:

• approved electronic torque system
• high degree of accuracy (+/-3%)
• the most affordable electronic torque system on the market
• enhanced traceability with data collection
• capable of torque and angle sequence
• smooth continuous torque



SOON TO BE RELEASED

• Digital display with single increment 
torque settings

• Color screen with keypad

• Unmistakable visual LED indicator lights

• Integrated calibration

• Advanced PATENTED gearbox design

• Accuracy of +/- 4 percent

• Digital display with single increment 
torque settings

• Integrated calibration

• Lithium ion battery

• Dual scale reading: ft. lbs. and nm

• Accuracy of +/- 5 percent

www.radtorque.com

DIGITAL ELECTRIC
SERIES

DIGITAL BATTERY
SERIES

Torque Range
100 - 1300 ft. lbs.

Torque Range
100 - 2300 ft. lbs.




