



## WIND ENERGY ELECTRONIC BOLTING SOLUTIONS



www.radtorque.com

#### MAKING OTHER TORQU

Available with torque ranging from 100 - 6000 ft. lbs.

#### LIGHTER

With unsurpassed power-to-weight ratio and the convenience of a lightweight ultra-durable portable carrying case, the E-RAD torque system eliminates the need to move heavy hydraulic pumps reducing operator fatigue.



Compared to hydraulic wrenches, the E-RAD electronic torque system decreased tightening times by up to 300% through the delivery of smooth continuous torque.

#### QUIETER

The E-RAD electronic torque system operates at 75db reducing the noise level considerably from hydraulic wrenches.







### E SYSTEMS OBSOLETE



**New Touch Screen Controller** 





- Field calibration
- Torque and angle
- Data collection

# Why the E-RAD torque system is preferred by the wind industry:

- approved electronic torque system
- high degree of accuracy (+/-3%)
- the most affordable electronic torque system on the market
- · enhanced traceability with data collection
- · capable of torque and angle sequence
- smooth continuous torque

PART NUMBER	TOOL MODEL	DRIVE SIZE	TORQUE (ft. lbs.) LOW HIGH		WEIGHT (lbs.)	DIMENSION A	DIMENSION B	DIMENSION C	DIMENSION D
14991	E-RAD 700	0.75"	100	700	12	11.75"	2.4"	2.5"	9.5"
12313	E-RAD 1200	1.0"	200	1200	15	12.75"	3.0"	3.25"	9.5"
12314	E-RAD 2000	1.0"	250	2000	18	13.25"	3.0"	3.5"	10.0"
15710	E-RAD 2500 COMP	1.0"	250	2500	18	14.25"	3.0"	3.0"	7.75"
12703	E-RAD 3000	1.0"	500	3000	24	15.5"	3.4"	3.5"	10.0"
13992	E-RAD 4000	1.5"	800	4000	31	16.7"	4.0"	4.0"	10.0"
15952	E-RAD 6000	1.5"	1500	6000	29	15.5"	4.0"	4.0"	10.0"

Please contact us for further information.



1.800.983.0044 www.radtorque.com

#### SOON TO BE RELEASED

# DIGITAL ELECTRIC SERIES



- Digital display with single increment torque settings
- Color screen with keypad
- Unmistakable visual LED indicator lights
- · Integrated calibration
- Advanced PATENTED gearbox design
- Accuracy of +/- 4 percent

## DIGITAL BATTERY SERIES



Torque Range 100 - 2300 ft. lbs.

- Digital display with single increment torque settings
- Integrated calibration
- Lithium ion battery
- Dual scale reading: ft. lbs. and nm
- Accuracy of +/- 5 percent

www.radtorque.com